LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Middle School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 10:38.49
1 5911 Charlie Newton 8 3 3 10:06.33  10:06.33 0:00.00
2 5915 Noah Pettit 8 6 9 10:32.88 20:39.21 0:26.55
3 5887 Cal Bowman 7 7 16 10:40.71 31:19.92 0:34.38
4 5905 Drew McGrath 8 8 24 10:41.83 42:01.75 0:35.50
5 5900 Aidan llic 8 18 42 11:10.71  53:12.46 1:04.38
6 5913 Roger Ochoa 8 (31) (73) 11:32.57 1:04:45.03 1:26.24
7 5891 Alex Correa 7 (34) (107) 11:56.83 1:16:41.86 1:50.50
Team - WWMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 10:46.42
1 6013 Ralph Brown 8 1 1 9:55.45 9:55.45 0:00.00
2 6039 Ethan Walker 8 5 6 10:29.30 20:24.75 0:33.85
3 6038 lan Smith 8 13 19 10:56.10  31:20.85 1:00.65
4 6019 Nick Greiner 8 16 35 11:08.67  42:29.52 1:13.22
5 6033 Peyton Reynolds 8 23 58 11:22.58 53:52.10 1:27.13
6 6043 Liam Gouviea 6 (27) (85) 11:26.89 1:05:18.99 1:31.44
7 6020 Keane Haesle 8 (38) (123) 12:05.33 1:17:24.32 2:09.88
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 10:53.18
1 5655 Miller Knestrict 8 2 2 9:58.57 9:58.57 0:00.00
2 5633 Wojcik Austin 12 14 10:56.10  20:54.67 0:57.53
3 5645 Klein Gabe 14 28 10:57.33 31:52.00 0:58.76
4 5634 Ryan Bos 8 17 45 11:10.31  43:02.31 1:11.74
5 5643 Velazquez Elliot 24 69 11:23.59 54:25.90 1:25.02
6 5632 Duggan Andrew (29) (98) 11:29.33  1:05:55.23 1:30.76
7 5636 McCall Carter (32) (130) 11:48.52 1:17:43.75 1:49.95
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 11:03.99
1 5968 Jackson McCauley 7 9 9 10:45.33 10:45.33 0:00.00
2 5976 Anthony Thiel 7 10 19 10:47.27 21:32.60 0:01.94
3 5954 Seth Bakker 7 15 34 11:06.62 32:39.22 0:21.29
4 5965 Miles Huber 7 20 54 11:19.35  43:58.57 0:34.02
5 5969 Camden Mikulich 6 21 75 11:21.39  55:19.96 0:36.06
6 5974 Peyton Snell 7 (28) (103) 11:27.88 1:06:47.84 0:42.55
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LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date

October 09, 19 Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 11:01.60
1 5766 Jackson McCabe 8 4 4 10:20.58 10:20.58 0:00.00
2 5772 Riley Petrovich 8 11 15 10:50.35 21:10.93 0:29.77
3 5777 Ryder Thompson 8 19 34 11:10.86 32:21.79 0:50.28
4 5782 Brian Wojcik 8 22 56 11:21.83 43:43.62 1:01.25
5 5757 Jack Hurubean 7 25 81 11:24.39 55:08.01 1:03.81
6 5762 Cooper Kroncke 6 (26) (207) 11:24.71 1:06:32.72 1:04.13
7 5769 Anthony Morin 8 (30) (137) 11:31.58 1:18:04.30 1:11.00
Team - Highland Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):180 Average Time: 12:00.85
1 5810 John Hamstra 7 33 33 11:53.33 11:53.33 0:00.00
2 5813 Reis Maldonado 7 35 68 11:59.78 23:53.11 0:06.45
3 5818 Caden Quigg 7 36 104 12:01.58 35:54.69 0:08.25
4 5826 Ethan Walsh 6 37 141 12:02.66 47:57.35 0:09.33
5 5801 Charlie Alyea 8 39 180 12:06.89 1.00:04.24 0:13.56
6 5806 Jack Galocy 7 (42) (221) 12:24.51 1:12:28.75 0:31.18
7 5817 David Price 7 (43) (264) 12:33.86 1:25:02.61 0:40.53
Team - Clifford Pierce Middle School Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):217 Average Time: 12:46.18
1 5714 Greg Lilly 8 40 40 12:17.48 12:17.48 0:00.00
2 5715 Anthony Madrigal 8 42 82 12:31.23 24:48.71 0:13.75
3 5717 Anthony Moore 8 44 126 12:50.36 37:39.07 0:32.88
4 5718 Mareo Mukes 8 45 171 12:56.91 50:35.98 0:39.43
5 5716 Carlos Madrigal 7 46 217 13:14.90 1:03:50.88 0:57.42
6 5721 Carmelo Quintero 8 47 (264) 13:15.59 1:17.06.47 0:58.11
7 5709 Dominick Comanse 7 (48) (312) 13:20.58 1:30:27.05 1:03.10
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